
2019 Date Event Age Groups Venue

Mon 11th Nov BANES XC M, J, I, S Kingswood School (Prior Park org.)

Tues 19th Nov Bristol Schools XC M, J, I, S BGS Fields, Failand

Thurs 7th Nov South Glos. XC M, J, I, S Blaise Castle

Weds 13th Nov North Somerset XC M, J, I, S Backwell

2020

Sat 18th Jan Avon Schools XC Champs M, J, I, S (BANES org.)

Sun 26th Jan Primary SW FIA North Sportshall Champs Wellsway, Keynsham

Sat 1st Feb Avon Schools Sportshall Trials/Champs U13, U15 BGS School

Sat 8th Feb South West Schools XC Championships M, J, I, S Kings Park, Bournemouth

Sat 14th Mar English Schools XC Championships J, I, S Liverpool

Sat 21st Mar South West Sportshall Championships U13, U15 Torbay LC

Sat SIAB Cross Country International J & I TBC

Sat 18th Apr U13

Sun U15

BANES, Bristol, N Somerset, S Glos.T&F M, J, I, S Varies venues

Thurs 7th May English Schools T & F Cup (1st Round) J, I Yate

Sat 13th June Avon Schools T & F Championships M, J, I, S Yate

Sat 20th June South West Schools T & F Championships J, I, S Exeter

Sat 27th June

Sun 28th June

Fri 10th July

Sat 11th July

Sat SIAB Track & Field International Inters TBD

Sat 19th Sept

Sun 20th Sept

IG, SG, JB, IB, 
SB

Bedford

National Sportshall Championships

English Schools T & F Championships

South West Schools Combined Events       & 
Race Walking Championships

E S Combined Events  Championships

J, I, S Manchester

Avon Schools Calendar for Season 2019 - 2020

IG, SG, JB, IB, 
SB

Yeovil

Age categories are Minor ('M', year 7), Junior ('J' years 8 & 9), 

Sportshall age categories are U13 (years 7 & 8) and U15 (years 9 & 10)

See also 'A Comparison of School and Club Age Groups'

EIS, Sheffield

Intermediate ('I', years 10 & 11) and Senior ('S' years 12 & 13)


